SHOT PUT
DISCUS
TRIPLE JUMP
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
POLE VAULT
100 DASH

200 DASH

400 DASH
800 RUN
1600 RUN
3200 RUN
110 HUR.
300 HUR.

4 X 100 RELAY

4 X 400 RELAY

4 X 800 RELAY

4 X 100 RELAY

4 X 400 RELAY

4 X 800 RELAY

NORFOLK TRACK & FIELD

BOYS STADIUM RECORDS

GIRLS STADIUM RECORDS

SAM CAMPOS LINCOLN EAST 61’04 2022  BECKY BEACHLER

JARED SCHUURMANS NORFOLK 195° 57 2006  MICHELLE WALLERSTEDT
JIM HORNER MILLARD 50°0.5” 1979  MACIE WICHT

JOHN KERSENBROCK ST. MARYS’ 23°10.572009 LINDSAY ADAMS

MATT O”BRIEN LEXINGTON 6’10.25"2000 TAMMY THURMAN

STEVEN CAHOY GRAND ISLAND 16°00” 2013  JAIDYN GARRETT

CALVIN JONES OMAHA CENTRAL  10.58 1989  DAJAZ DEFRAND

CALVIN JONES OMAHA CENTRAL  21.50 1989 BETHANY DELONG

RONNIE DOSS OMAHA BENSON 21.50 1993

WESLEY FERGUSON ~ FREMONT 49.17 2019  LUCY DILLON

THOMAS GREISIN ~ LINCOLN PIUS X 1:54.45 2022 LAUREN HOUSTAN

SETH HIRSCH MILLARD WEST 4:22.34 2017  BRIANNA RINN

SETH HIRSCH MILLARD WEST 9:15.81 2017  SIDNEY HIRSCH

STEVE BUCKNER GRAND ISLAND 14.34% 1972 KATE CAMPOS

DREW ANDERSON  KEARNEY 3832 2000 KATE CAMPOS

Boys Relay Records

LUCAS HOSTETLE JALEN ALLISON PAPILLION LA-VISTA 41.79
NICK BARTELS KENZO COTTON

SAM FOLTZ JORDAN FAZ GRAND ISLAND 3:23.56
SPENCER WICHERT WILL BAMESBERGER

ADRIAN KELLOGG ISSAC LAWRENCE ~ OMAHA BURKE 7:55.39
ANDY VASQUEZ KALLO ARNO

Girls Relay Records

SaREYA GIEBELHAUS NERYAH HEKL LINCOLN HIGH 48.36
ZAINAB FUNNAH DAJAZ DEFRAND

TALEAH WILLIAMS KATHERINE DOVER  NORFOLK 4:02.07
JAYCEE BRADLEY CHELSEA JOHNSON

LAUREN BLEHM LILY SCHWARTZ LINCOLN SOUTHWEST 9:20.94
MYA KAFKA BRIANNA RINN

FREMONT

OMAHA BURKE
KEARNEY
MILLARD WEST
FREMONT
COLUMBUS
LINCOLN HIGH
LAUREL-CONCORD

FREMONT
OMAHA BURKE

48°10.25” 1997
153’ 3” 2010
38°9.7572016
18> 5.25” 2021
57107 1984
13°00” 2019
11.98 2022
24.90 2008

57.82 2022
2:14.96 2015

LINCOLN SOUTHWEST4:54.74 2022

MILLARD WEST
LINCOLN PIUS X
LINCOLN PIUS X

2013

2010

2016

2022

2013

2022

11:15.63 2011
14.19 2022
43.10 2022

1/30/23



